
 

 

 

 

2026 Calendar 

Term 1 

Wednesday 28th 
January 

Week 1 Year 1 – Year 6 First Day of School 
Prep Testing 

Thursday 29th January  Week 1 Prep’s First Day (9.15am – 3.15pm) 

Wednesday 4th 
February 

Week 2 Year 5 Camp 
Prep Testing 

Thursday 5th February Week 2 Year 5 Camp 

Friday 6th February Week 2 Year 5 Camp 
Assembly (students only) 

Monday 9th February  Week 3 Whole School Photo 
‘You Tell Us’ Parent Teacher Interviews @ 3.40pm – 7.30pm 
Teaching & Learning at BPS Parent/Carer Information Session @ 
7.00pm 

Tuesday 10th February Week 3 Investiture Assembly @ 9.10am 
‘You Tell Us’ Parent Teacher Interviews @ 3.40pm – 5.30pm 

Wednesday 11th 
February 

Week 3 Year 6 Camp 
Prep Testing  

Thursday 12th 
February 

Week 3 Year 6 Camp 

Friday 13th February Week 3 Year 6 Camp 

Monday 16th February Week 4 Year 1, 2 and 4 Swimming Lessons (16/02 – 26/02) 

Wednesday 18th 
February 

Week 4 Prep Testing 
BPS Family Fun Night @ 5.00pm 

Friday 20th February Week 4 5/6 Interschool Sport 
Assembly @ 3.00pm   

Wednesday 25th 
February  

Week 5 Prep Testing  

Friday 27th February Week 5 5/6 Interschool Sport 

Tuesday 3rd March Week 6 District Swimming 

Friday 6th March Week 6 5/6 Interschool Sport 
Assembly @ 3.00pm   

Monday 9th March Week 7 Labour Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday 10th March Week 7 Curriculum Day (no students at school) 
Division Swimming 

Wednesday 11th 
March 

Week 7 Year 4 Camp 
NAPLAN Testing Window (11/03 – 24/03) 

Thursday 12th March Week 7 Year 4 Camp 

Friday 13th March Week 7 Year 4 Camp 
5/6 Interschool Sport 
Open Afternoon @ 3.00pm – 3.25pm 

Monday 16th March  Week 8 Year 4 Civics and Citizenship Incursion 

Friday 20th March Week 8 5/6 Interschool Sport 



Assembly @ 3.00pm  

Tuesday 24th March Week 9 Japanese Day 

Wednesday 25th Marh Week 9 Prep 2027 Open Morning 

Thursday 2nd April Week 10 Easter Assembly @ 9.15am 
Prep Easter Bonnet Parade 
Last Day of Term (2.30pm dismissal) 

Term 2 

Monday 20th April Week 1 First Day of Term 2 

Wednesday 22nd April Week 1 School Photo Day 

Tuesday 28th April Week 2 School Photos – Make up session 

Tuesday 28th April Week 2 Raising Kids in a Digital World Parent Session @BPNS (7.00pm – 
8.00pm) 

Friday 1st May Week 2 Assembly @ 3.00pm   

Friday 8th May Week 3 Open Afternoon @ 3.00pm – 3.25pm 

Friday 15th May Week 4 Assembly @ 3.00pm   

Friday 29th May Week 6 Assembly @ 3.00pm   

Friday 5th June Week 7 Open Afternoon @ 3.00pm – 3.25pm 

Tuesday 9th June Week 8 Swimming Lessons – Year 3 and Prep (09/06 – 19/06) 

Friday 12th June Week 8 Assembly @ 3.00pm   

Friday 26th June Week 10 Last Day of Term (2.30pm dismissal) 

Term 3 

Monday 13th July Week 1 First Day of Term 3 

Monday 3rd August Week 4 House Athletics Carnival Year 3 – Year 6 

Friday 18th September Week 10 Last Day of Term (2.30pm dismissal) 

Term 4 

Monday 5th October Week 1 First Day of Term 4 

Monday 14th 
December 

Week 10 Year 6 Graduation 

Thursday 17th 
December 

Week 10 Last Day of Term (3.30pm dismissal) 

 

 

 

 


